May 10, 2023

Nishnawbe Aski Legal Service Corporation
138 B. Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, On

P7E 1K6

ATTN: FINANCE

Here is my banking information;
Institution # 010

Transit  # 00387

Account #5527384

Thanks

Noah Ooshag



NOAH OOSHAG

494 EMPIRE AVENUE EAST

Thunder Bay, On
P7E
807-738-5639

ooshagnoah@gmail.com

TO: Nishnawbe Aski Legal Service Corporation
138 B. Mission Road
Fort William First Nation, On

P7E 1K6
ATTN: Finance

QUANTITY

May 9 & 10, 2023

DESCRIPTION

Services Rendered — Support for
Families/Representatives from
CAT LAKE, KASABONIKA,
MISHKEGOGAMANG, ROUND
LAKE, PIKANGIKUM and
WAPEKEKA

INVOICE # 00-002
DATE: 05-10-23

UNIT PRICE

Consultant fee of $750.00/day
(2 days X $750.00)

Subtotal
Sales tax
Shipping and handling

TOTAL DUE

TOTAL

$1500.00

$1500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1500.00




NOAH OOSHAG

INVOICE # 00-001
DATE: 05-08-23
494 EMPIRE AVENUE EAST
Thunder Bay, On
P7E
807-738-5639
ooshagnoah@gmail.com

TO: Nishnawbe Aski Legal Service Corporation
138 B. Mission Road
Fort William First Nation, On
P7E 1K6

ATTN: Finance

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

April 19, 2023
April 26, 27 &28,
2023
May 1,2,3,4&5
2023
May 8,2023

Services Rendered — Support for
Family during Moses Beaver
Inquest

Consultant fee of $750.00/day
(10 days X $750.00)

Subtotal
Sales tax
Shipping and handling

TOTAL DUE

TOTAL

$7,500.00

$7,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,500.00




