May 10, 2023

Nishnawbe Aski Legal Service Corporation 138 B. Mission Road Fort William First Nation, On P7E 1K6

ATTN: FINANCE

Here is my banking information;

Institution # 010

Transit # 00387

Account #5527384

Thanks

Noah Ooshag

NOAH OOSHAG

INVOICE # 00-002 DATE: 05-10-23

494 EMPIRE AVENUE EAST Thunder Bay, On P7E 807-738-5639 ooshagnoah@gmail.com

TO: Nishnawbe Aski Legal Service Corporation 138 B. Mission Road Fort William First Nation, On P7E 1K6 ATTN: Finance

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
May 9 & 10, 2023	Services Rendered – Support for Families/Representatives from CAT LAKE, KASABONIKA, MISHKEGOGAMANG, ROUND LAKE, PIKANGIKUM and WAPEKEKA	Consultant fee of \$750.00/day (2 days X \$750.00)	\$1500.00
Subtota			\$1500.00
		Sales tax	\$0.00
		Shipping and handling	\$0.00
		TOTAL DUE	\$1500.00

NOAH OOSHAG

INVOICE # 00-001 DATE: 05-08-23

494 EMPIRE AVENUE EAST Thunder Bay, On P7E 807-738-5639 ooshagnoah@gmail.com

TO: Nishnawbe Aski Legal Service Corporation 138 B. Mission Road Fort William First Nation, On P7E 1K6

ATTN: Finance

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
April 19, 2023 April 26, 27 &28, 2023 May 1,2,3,4&5 2023 May 8,2023	Services Rendered – Support for Family during Moses Beaver Inquest	Consultant fee of \$750.00/day (10 days X \$750.00)	\$7,500.00
		Subtotal	\$7,500.00
		Sales tax	\$0.00
		Shipping and handling	\$0.00

TOTAL DUE

\$7,500.00